
Additional Year 11 Revision Sessions

Date Subject Time Location Content

Tuesday 17 May Science Before School 8.15 am Lab 5 Biology paper 1

Wednesday 18 May Drama 3.40 pm - 4.40 pm Drama Studio Drama C3 Paper

Friday 20 May Maths Before School 8.00 am KJ + ST classes to go together Maths Paper 1 Revision 

Monday 23 May Maths Any normal lessons we get w/b 23/5 Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 2 Revision

Monday 23 May
Enterprise & 

Marketing
3.40 pm - 5.00 pm Room 17, for Resits only Key:

Tueseday 24 May Maths Any normal lessons we get w/b 23/5 Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 2 Revision Maths

Wednesday 25 May Maths Any normal lessons we get w/b 23/5 Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 2 Revision English

Thursday 26 May Maths Any normal lessons we get w/b 23/5 Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 2 Revision Dance

Friday 27 May Maths Any normal lessons we get w/b 23/5 Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 2 Revision Geography

Friday 27 May Science Before School 8.15 am Lab 5 Chemistry paper 1 Science

Monday 30 May Geography 10.00 am - 2.00 pm Exhibition Space for Ms Parmar/Mrs Morgan/Mrs Macintyre Drama

Wednesday 1 June Maths Possibly during half term tbc selected pupils Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 2 Revision Ent & Mark.

Monday 6 June Maths Period 1 normal maths lesson time Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 2 Revision French

Monday 6 June English Period 4 Normal English rooms History
Monday 6 June Geography Period 5 Mr Galbraith's Group, Room 10
Monday 6 June Geography 2.40 pm - 4.00 pm Mrs Morgan, Ms Parmar & Mrs Macintyre's groups in Rooms 33 and 32 Geography 3 Paper 3

Tuesday 7 June Maths Before School 8.00 am Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 2 Revision

Tuesday 7 June English Period 3 Normal English rooms

Tuesday 7 June History Period 5 History 11P1 and 11P2 in normal History rooms

Tuesday 7 June History Period 5 History 11B (with VA) in normal History room 

Wednesday 8 June Science Period 4 Lab 5 Physics paper 1

Wednesday 8 June English Before School 8.00 am - 8.50 am Normal English rooms

Thursday 9 June English Period 3 Normal English rooms

Thursday 9 June Science Period 1 Lab 5 Physics paper 1

Thursday 9 June Science Lunchtime Lab 5 Physics paper 1

Friday 10 June English Before School 8.00 am - 8.50 am Normal English rooms

Friday 10 June French Period 3 Higher and Foundation French in normal rooms Writing Exam Revision

Friday 10 June History Period 4 History 11B (with VA) in normal History room 

Saturday 11 June Maths 10.00 am - 11.30 am Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 3 Revision

Monday 13 June Maths Before School 8.00 am Normal maths rooms Maths Paper 3 Revision

Monday 13 June French Period 3 Higher and Foundation French in normal rooms Writing Exam Revision

Monday 13 June History Period 5 History 11P1 and 11P2 in normal History rooms

Monday 13 June Geography Period 5 Mr Galbraith's Group, Room 10

Monday 13 June Geography 2.40 pm - 4.00 pm Mrs Morgan, Ms Parmar & Mrs Macintyre's groups in Rooms 33 and 32 Geography Paper 3

Tuesday 14 June Science Period 4 Lab 5 Biology paper 2

Tuesday 14 June History Period 5 History 11P1 and 11P2 in normal History rooms

Wednesday 15 June Science Before School 8.15 am Lab 5 Biology paper 2

Thursday 16 June Science Period 1 Lab 5 Chemistry paper 2

Friday 17 June Dance Period 1 and 2 For students: LO, PR, AA, AM & RF 

Monday 20 June Science Before School 8.15 am Lab 5 Chemistry paper 2

Monday 20 June Dance 1.00 pm - 3.00 pm For students:  LO, PR, AA, AM & RF 

Wednesday 22 June Science Period 2 Lab 5 Physics paper 2

Wednesday 22 June Science Period 4 Lab 5 Physics paper 2

Thursday 23 June Science Before School 8.15 am Lab 5 Physics paper 2


